
 

-1- 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Monica Perales 
Attorney at Law: 297739 
Law Offices of Lawrence D. Rohlfing 
12631 East Imperial Highway, Suite C-115 
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 
Tel.: (562) 868-5886  
Fax: (562) 868-5491  
E-mail: rohlfing.office@rohlfinglaw.com  
 
Attorneys for Plaintiff 
Susan Williams 
 
 
 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

SACRAMENTO DIVISION 

 

 
SUSAN WILLIAMS, 
 

  Plaintiff, 

 vs. 
NANCY A. BERRYHILL, Deputy 
Commissioner for Operations, 
erforming the duties and functions not 
reserved to the Commissioner of Social, 
 

  Defendant. 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

Case No.:  2:17-cv-01756-CMK  
 
ORDER OF  DISMISSAL  

 

 Based on the parties’ stipulation, the above captioned matter is dismissed 

with prejudice, each party to bear its own fees, costs, and expenses.    
 
 
Dated:  May 24, 2018 

 
 

(SS) Williams v. Commissioner of Social Security Doc. 13

Dockets.Justia.com

https://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/caedce/2:2017cv01756/321129/
https://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/caedce/2:2017cv01756/321129/13/
https://dockets.justia.com/

	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
	Eastern District of California
	Sacramento Division

