1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Monica Perales Attorney at Law: 297739 Law Offices of Lawrence D. Rohlfing 12631 East Imperial Highway, Suite C-11 Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 Tel.: (562) 868-5886 Fax: (562) 868-5491 E-mail: rohlfing.office@rohlfinglaw.com Attorneys for Plaintiff Susan Williams	
8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA SACRAMENTO DIVISION	
9	SACKAWIENTO DIVISION	
10		
11	SUSAN WILLIAMS,	Case No.: 2:17-cv-01756-CMK
12	Plaintiff,	ORDER OF DISMISSAL
13	VS.	
14	NANCY A. BERRYHILL, Deputy	
15	Commissioner for Operations, erforming the duties and functions not	
16	reserved to the Commissioner of Social,	
17	Defendant.	
18)	
19	Based on the parties' stipulation, the above captioned matter is dismissed	
20	with prejudice, each party to bear its own fees, costs, and expenses.	
21	with prejudice, each party to bear its own rees, costs, and expenses.	
22	Dated: May 24, 2018	Lisio m. Kellison
23		CRAIG M KELLISON' UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE JUDGE
24		
25		
26		
	-	1-